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*Starting at Price // Call to Schedule a Complimentary Consultation

Touch Up

Full Color

Partial Weave Highlights

Full Weave Highlights

Balayage // Hair Painting

Hair Smoothing Treatment

Color

$125.00*

$155.00*

$185.00*

$250.00*

Consult

Consult

Women's Haircut

Kid's Haicut ( 12 and under)

Men's Haircut

Blow-Dry Style

Blow-Dry Style with Extensions 

Add-On Conditioning Tx

Add-On Toner

Cut & Style

$70.00*

$50.00*

$50.00*

$50.00

$65.00

$35.00

$40.00

For more information on Verity Hair

Extensions, we ask you come in for a

complimentary consult.

We like to let the hair do the talking.

To Book Please Call 469.481.2022

Verity Hair Extensions 

Texas Location


